
Properties not available for individual purchase

Dialysis Portfolio of 7

6 Locations in Louisiana & 1 Location in Texas

Fresenius (6) & DaVita (1)

Download Offering Memorandum >>

Offered By

Stan Johnson Company
6120 South Yale Avenue | Suite 300
Tulsa, Oklahoma 74136 
P: 918.494.2690
stanjohnsonco.com

Toby Scrivner
Senior Director
tscrivner@stanjohnsonco.com 
P: +1 918.494.2690
TX Lic. #452773

Jeff Matulis
Senior Director
jmatulis@stanjohnsonco.com 
P: +1 918.494.2690 
LA Lic. #BROK0995697340-ASA

Colin Cornell
Associate Director
ccornell@stanjohnsonco.com 
P: +1 918.494.2690

Grant Wilkins
Associate Director
gwilkins@stanjohnsonco.com 
P: +1 918.494.2690

Teresa Lovely
Associate
tlovely@stanjohnsonco.com 
P: +1 918.494.2690

Christian Vaughan
Associate
cvaughan@stanjohnsonco.com 
P: +1 918.494.2690 

Chris Whelan
Analyst
cwhelan@stanjohnsonco.com 
P: +1 918.494.2690

Point of Contact

Leading Operator
1st & 2nd Largest kidney care 

providers in the world

Critical Healthcare Asset
Essential & non-cyclical treatment 

service with no sufficient alternative

Barriers to New 
Development

One of the longest permitting 
processes in the nation

Leading Operators

12th Highest ESRD Rate in the Nation

Corporate Credit Guarantee

Growing Industry

Insulated from Macroeconomic Change

Investment Highlights

http://info.stanjohnsonco.com/Dialysis-Portfolio-7-LA-TX-Medical-10-20.html?utm_medium=link&utm_source=crexi&utm_campaign=Dialysis-Portfolio-7-LA-TX-Medical-10-20-crexi&utm_content=doc-link

